A26
A
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
Ordering Information
Low Pressure Second Stage Regulators
LV4403B66RA Series
Materials
Body ............................................................................  Die Cast Zinc

LV4403BD Series
LV4403BD Series
Ordering Information
Part Number
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Inlet
Material
Orifice Size
Factory Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment
Range
Bonnet Vent
Position
Vapor Capacity
BTU/hr Propane
⅜” M. Flare = 3
LV4403B3D
⅜” M Flare
½” F. NPT
# 28 Drill
11” w.c. at
10 PSIG Inlet 9” to 13” w.c.   Over Inlet
935,000
LV4403B36D ¾” F. NPT
LV4403B36RAD**
¾” F. NPT 3/16” 1,000,000
LV4403B36RABD***
½” M. Flare = 1
LV4403B1D
½" M Flare
½" F. NPT
Brass
  # 28 Drill
11" w.c. at
10 PSIG Inlet 9" to 13" w.c.   Over Inlet
935,000
LV4403B16D
¾" F. NPTLV4403B16RD*
LV4403B16RAD**
3/16”LV4403B16RABD*** 1,000,000
⅝" M.Flare = 5
LV4403B5D
⅝" M Flare
½" F. NPT
Brass
  # 28 Drill
11" w.c. at
10 PSIG Inlet 9" to 13" w.c.     Over Inlet
935,000
LV4403B56D
¾" F. NPT
LV4403B56RD*
LV4403B56RAD**
3/16”LV4403B56RABD*** 1,000,000
½"- ¾" F. NPT Female Union
LV4403B4D
½" F.NPT
½" F.NPT
Brass & Plated
Steel
# 28 Drill
11" w.c. at
10 PSIG Inlet 9" to 13" w.c. Over Inlet
935,000
LV4403B46D
¾" F. NPT
LV4403B66D ¾" F. NPT
LV4403B46RD* ½" F. NPT
LV4403B66RD*